Featuring

New York Style

Bagels

Baked Fresh On

Our Premises

Daily

Master Card and Visa
accepted for orders over

$5.00

BAGELS ‘n° MORE
CAFE & DELI

Hours
Monday-Saturday 6:00am—3:00pm
Sunday 7:00am-2:00pm

Delivery Available

MONDAY-FRIDAY 8:00 AM-1:00PM
SATURDAY & SUNDAY 8:00AM-NOON
($5.00 minimum—3$2 delivery charge)

215-547-9700
FAX 215-547-7446

524 S. Oxford Valley Road
Deon Square
Fairless Hills, PA 19030

MENU

BAGELS'n”MORE
CAFE & DELI

524 S. OXFORD VALLEY ROAD
DEON SQUARE
FAIRLESS HILLS, PA 19030

Phone: 215-547-9700
Fax: 215-547-7446




Fresh Baked Bagels
Each $.95
1/2 Dozen $5.34
Dozen $8.49

Bagel with .....

IV 4 =Y $1.39
Plain Cream Cheese............. $2.29
Gourmet Spredad......ccevenenn.n. $2.89
Lox Spredd...ceeeeeininniennnenn. $3.19

BAGELS

Plain, Sesame, Poppy, Onion, Garlic,
Everything, Cinnamon Raisin, Egg,
Blueberry, Rye, Marble, Pumpernickel,
Salt, Chocolate Chip, Cheddar Cheese,
Whole Wheat, Spinach, Sun-dried
Tomato, Oat Goodness

BAGEL BREAK #1 $11.69

One dozen bagels, 70z. Plain Cream
Cheese and 1/4 Ib. Butter
Bagel Break #2 $22.49

Two dozen bagels, 2-70z. Plain
Cream Cheese and 1/2 Ib. Butter
Bagel Break #3 $33.99
Three dozen Bagels, 4-70z. Plain

Cream Cheese and 1/2 lb. Butter

BEVERAGES & COFFEE
Coffee, Tea, Hot Chocolate,
Cappuccino, Fountain Drinks
Regular $1.29

Medium $1.39

Large $1.49

Milk...$.1.59

Chocolate & Strawberry Milk ..
$1.59

Snapple.... $1.79

All Juices....$1.79

BAGELS’n’MORE CAFE &DELI
215-547-9700
FAX 215-547-7446

BREAKFAST
Served all day

Egg and Cheese on a Bagel

Bacon, Sausage, or Pork Roll w/Egg &
Cheese

Bacon, Sausage, or Pork Roll w/Cheese

Philly Steak
Breakfast Steak, grilled onions, egg and cheese on any
Bagel

Florentine
Pork roll, Vegetable Spread and Egg on a Spinach Bagel

Omlet Wrap
3 scrambled eggs, cheese and your choice of breakfast
meat in a Honey Wheat Wrap

3 Egg Omlet
3 eggs served with a hashbrown, buttered Ba-
gel and a regular coffee

W/CREESE it iiiettiiieteiiinneeensaeesnnnenens
w.Bacon,Ham,or Sausage & Cheese

Hashbrown

Side of Sausage, Bacon, or Taylor Ham

SWEETS
Muffins
Danish

Cookies
Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter and Sugar Cookies

Brownies

Crumb Cake

LET US CATER YOUR NEXT GATHERING.
(PLEASE GIVE 24 HOURS NOTICE)

$2.99

$3.99

$3.59

$4.29

$4.99

$4.99

$4.49
$4.99
$6.49
$1.29

$1.50

$1.79
$1.79
$1.79

$1.79

$1.99

DELI STYLE SANDWICHES

All sandwiches available on your choice
of fresh Bagel, Long Roll, or Honey
Wheat Wrap and includes your choice of
Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad, or Potato
Chips and Pickle. Lettuce, Tomato and

Onions at no additional charge.

It

Turkev

Roast Beef

Ham

Hot Pastrami

Tuna Salad

Chicken Salad

BLT

Grilled Chicken Breast
Pizza Bagel

Lox and Cream Cheese
Tuna Melt

Add Cheese to any sandwich

Turkey Deluxe—Turkey breast, bacon,
lettuce, tomato, onion, mayonnaise

Hot Pastrami & Swiss -Hot Pastrami,
Swiss cheese, grilled onions, Dijon
mustard

Oxford Grille—Grilled tomatoes,
Swiss cheese, scallion spread

Deon Square—Ham, Swiss cheese,
lettuce, tomato, onions, Dijon Mustard

Grilled Roast Beef—Grilled roast beef,
Swiss cheese , grilled onions

City Lights—Turkey, Scallion spread
and lettuce

Parkway Roast Beef—Roast beef,
lettuce, tomato, horseradish sauce

Vegetarian—Vegetable spread,
roasted red peppers, lettuce, tomato,
onions, green peppers, chipolte, may-
onnaise, cucumbers

Roasted Pepper Chicken — Grilled
chicken breast, Swiss cheese, roasted
red peppers

Buffalo Chicken—Grilled chicken
breast, buffalo sauce, ranch dressing,
coleslaw and lettuce

Chicken Havana—Girilled chicken breast,
ham, Swiss cheese, pickles, mayonnaise
and mustard

$5.79
$5.79
$5.79
$5.99
$5.79
$5.99
$4.99
$5.99
$2.99
$6.59
$5.99

$.50

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99



