

Featuring

New York Style

Bagels

Baked Fresh On

**Our Premises** 

Daily

Master Card and Visa accepted for orders over \$5.00



Hours Monday-Saturday 6:00am-3:00pm Sunday 7:00am-2:00pm

Delivery Available MONDAY-FRIDAY 8:00 AM-1:00PM SATURDAY & SUNDAY 8:00AM-NOON (\$5.00 minimum-\$2 delivery charge)

215-547-9700

FAX 215-547-7446

524 S. Oxford Valley Road Deon Square Fairless Hills, PA 19030

# MENU



BAGELS'n'MORE CAFÉ & DELI

524 S. OXFORD VALLEY ROAD DEON SQUARE FAIRLESS HILLS, PA 19030

> Phone: 215-547-9700 Fax: 215-547-7446

## **Fresh Baked Bagels** Each \$.95 1/2 Dozen \$5.34 Dozen \$8.49

#### Bagel with ..... Butter..... \$1.39 Plain Cream Cheese..... \$2.29 Gourmet Spread..... \$2.89 \$3.19 Lox Spread.....

## BAGELS

Plain, Sesame, Poppy, Onion, Garlic, Everything, Cinnamon Raisin, Egg, Blueberry, Rye, Marble, Pumpernickel, Salt, Chocolate Chip, Cheddar Cheese, Whole Wheat, Spinach, Sun-dried Tomato, Oat Goodness

BAGEL BREAK #1	\$11.69
One dozen bagels, 70z. Plain Cream Cheese and 1/4 lb. Butter	
Baael Break #2	\$22.49

\$33.99

bagei break #2		
Two dozen bagels, 2-7oz. Plain		
Cream Cheese and 1/2 lb. Butter		

Bagel Break #3
Three dozen Bagels, 4-7oz. Plain
Cream Cheese and 1/2 lb. Butter

#### **BEVERAGES & COFFEE**

Coffee, Tea, Hot Chocolate, Cappuccino, Fountain Drinks Regular \$1.29 Medium \$1.39 Large \$1.49 Milk....\$.1.59 Chocolate & Strawberry Milk .. \$1.59 Snapple.... \$1.79 All Juices....\$1.79

BAGELS'n'MORE CAFÉ & DELI 215-547-9700 FAX 215-547-7446

## BREAKFAST

Served all day

Egg and Cheese on a Bagel	\$2.99
Bacon, Sausage, or Pork Roll w/Egg & Cheese	\$3.99
Bacon, Sausage, or Pork Roll w/Cheese	\$3.59
Philly Steak Breakfast Steak, grilled onions, egg and cheese on any Bagel	\$4.29
Florentine Pork roll, Vegetable Spread and Egg on a Spinach Bagel	\$4.99
Omlet Wrap 3 scrambled eggs, cheese and your choice of breakfast meat in a Honey Wheat Wrap	\$4.99
3 Egg Omlet 3 eggs served with a hashbrown, buttered Ba- gel and a regular coffee	
Plain	\$4.49
w/Cheese	\$4.99
w.Bacon,Ham,or Sausage & Cheese	\$6.49
Hashbrown	\$1.29
Side of Sausage, Bacon, or Taylor Ham	\$1.50
SWEETS	
Muffins	\$1.79
Danish	\$1.79
Cookies Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter and Sugar Cookies	\$1.79
Brownies	\$1.79

Muffins	\$1.79
Danish	\$1.79
Cookies Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter and Sugar Cookies	\$1.79
Brownies	\$1.79
Crumb Cake	\$1.99

### LET US CATER YOUR NEXT GATHERING. (PLEASE GIVE 24 HOURS NOTICE)

## **DELI STYLE SANDWICHES**

All sandwiches available on your choice of fresh Bagel, Long Roll, or Honey Wheat Wrap and includes your choice of Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad, or Potato Chips and Pickle. Lettuce, Tomato and

#### Onions at no additional charge.

······

Turkev	\$5.79
Roast Beef	\$5.79
Ham	\$5.79
Hot Pastrami	\$5.99
Tuna Salad	\$5.79
Chicken Salad	\$5.99
BLT	\$4.99
Grilled Chicken Breast	\$5.99
Pizza Bagel	\$2.99
Lox and Cream Cheese	\$6.59
Tuna Melt	\$5.99
Add Cheese to any sandwich	\$.50
Turkey Deluxe—Turkey breast, bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayonnaise	\$5.99
Hot Pastrami & Swiss -Hot Pastrami, Swiss cheese, grilled onions, Dijon mustard	\$5.99
Oxford Grille—Grilled tomatoes, Swiss cheese, scallion spread	\$5.99
Deon Square—Ham, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato, onions, Dijon Mustard	\$5.99
Grilled Roast Beef—Grilled roast beef, Swiss cheese , grilled onions	\$5.99
City Lights—Turkey, Scallion spread and lettuce	\$5.99
Parkway Roast Beef—Roast beef, lettuce, tomato, horseradish sauce	\$5.99
Vegetarian—Vegetable spread, roasted red peppers, lettuce, tomato, onions, green peppers, chipolte, may- onnaise, cucumbers	\$5.99
Roasted Pepper Chicken — Grilled chicken breast, Swiss cheese, roasted red peppers	\$5.99
Buffalo Chicken—Grilled chicken breast, buffalo sauce, ranch dressing, coleslaw and lettuce	\$5.99
Chicken Havana—Grilled chicken breast, ham, Swiss cheese, pickles, mayonnaise and mustard	\$5.99

and mustard